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5784 Chavurah Dates
2023

2024

Sunday, September 10 (Open House)
Sunday, October 1
Sunday, October 22
Friday, October 27 (Shabbat at Beth Am)
Friday, November 3 (Shabbat in Homes)
Sunday, November 5
Sunday, December 3
Sunday, December 10
Sunday, December 17

Sunday, January 21
Sunday, February 4
Friday, February 9 (Shabbat in Homes)
Sunday, February 25
Friday, March 8-Sunday, March 10 (Retreat at Camp Newman)
Sunday, March 24 (Purim Carnival)
Sunday, April 21
Sunday, May 5
Sunday, May 19

Sundays are from 9:00-11:30 a.m. at Beth Am
Friday night Shabbat events TBD


